4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 4

023 |RO 24
024 |RO 24
025 |RO 24
026 |RO 24
027 |RO 24
028 |RO 23
029 |RO 24
030 |RO 23
031 |RO 24
032 |RO 24
033 |RO 23
034 |RO 24
035 |RO 24
036 |RO 24
037 |RO 23
038 |RO 24
039 |RO 24
040 |RO 24

PLOIESTI

44°

.

7
;
7.
:

0138811M
0138883M
1162009M
0138815M
0138867M
1162083M
0138882M
0138866M
0138808M
0138880M
1162088M
0138807M
1162488M
0035962M
0138805M
0138861M
0138842M
0138876M
0138933M
0138810M
0138858M
0816168M
0138873M
0138828M
0138852M
0138878M
0138839M
1162905M
0138813M
2043425M
0138869M
0138823F
2043426F
0138820F
1162499F
0138879F
0003991F
0138877F
0138841F
0138802F

754096

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

6" 11.5' N

04.20
04.20

Versiune SW: RO-1.12

Antena Club

BENZING M2

25
25
25

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA448421 | 27.04 20:
| DASAEASB | 27.04 20:
|DA70A454 | 27.04 20:
|DA709709 | 27.04 20:
|DA448381 | 27.04 20:
|[DA736F75 | 27.04 20:
|DA4482CC | 27.04 20:
| DAODGE37 | 27.04 20:
| DAASAAS3 | 27.04 20:
|DA153C2D | 27.04 20:
| DAOD7013 | 27.04 20:
|DA164F79 | 27.04 20:
| DAODGE31 | 27.04 20:
|DA681798 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AESC4 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AET787 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AF464 | 27.04 20:
|DA44839D | 27.04 20:
| DA3AE735 | 27.04 20:
|DA3AF417 | 27.04 20:
| DAOD71E2 | 27.04 20:
|DA448353 | 27.04 20:
|DA3AF471 | 27.04 20:
|DA4482B5 | 27.04 20:
|DA448236 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AEOB1 | 27.04 20:
| DAODGFCB | 27.04 20:
| DAODGF4A | 27.04 20:
| DAA5ADY7 | 27.04 20:
| DAOD70CE | 27.04 20:
|DA141F59 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AF36D | 27.04 20:
| DA3ZAET79A | 27.04 20:
| DA3AF3BB | 27.04 20:
| DA3AES9C | 27.04 20:
| DA3AEOBA | 27.04 20:
|DA448072 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AF340 | 27.04 20:
| DA3AES835 | 27.04 20:
|DA4483B8 | 27.04 20:

Cod concurs: 62509

Benzing 48909729 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

28 50k, 2025 05856

FILE ON

| SERVER

PLOIESTI

Istrate + Brastaviceanu
24° 20" 16.7"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000A3DD


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232084_1745784375.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs PLOIESTI

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

4

Por. imbarcati :

0138864F
1162909F
0138860F
1162090F
1162098F
0138856F
1162091F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.12
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

62509

Benzing 48909729 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:14 GPS
:14 40
:14 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA448325 | 27.04 20:
|DA4483EE | 27.04 20
| DASAF3DD | 27.04 20
| DA3AF3B3 | 27.04 20
| DA3AES830 | 27.04 20
| DAA5ACO0 | 27.04 20:
| DASAF37D | 27.04 20:

28 50k, 2025 05856

FILE ON
SERVER

PLOIESTI

Istrate + Brastaviceanu

24° 20" 16.7'" E
|Observatii

Comisia imbarcare

701717
8000A3DD

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232084_1745784375.pdf

